
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

 
S. N DATE DAY EVENTS 

1 05/06/2025 Thursday Environmental Day 
2 07/06/2025 Saturday Bakrid Holiday 
3 21/6/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day 
4 3/7/2025 to 05/07/2025 Thursday to Saturday PT - I 
5 19/07/2025 Saturday PT - I Result 
6 28/07/2025 Monday Nagara Panchami 
7 4/8/2025 to 06/08/2025 Monday to Wednesday PT - II 
8 15/08/2025 Friday Independence day 
9 16/08/2025 Saturday Srikrishna Janmastami 

10 23/08/2025 Saturday PT - II Result 

11 27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh chaturthi 

12 05/09/2025 Friday Eid Milad 

13 08/09/2025 to 13/09/2025 Monday to Saturday MID TERM EXAMS 
14 01/10/2025 Wednesday Mahanavami 

15 02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi 

16 04/10/2025 Saturday MID TERM EXAMS RESULT 
17 07/10/2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanthi 
18 20/10/2025 to 25/10/2025 Monday to Saturday DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS  
19 01/11/2025 Saturday Karnataka Rajyotsava 
20 24/11/2025 to 26/11/2025 Monday to Wednesday PT - III 
21 13/12/2025 Saturday PT - III RESULT 

22 25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas Holiday 

23 14/01/2025 Wednesday Makara Sankranti 

24 19/01/2026 to 21/01/2026 Monday to Wednesday PT - IV 
25 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 

26 07/02/2026 Saturday PT - IV RESULT 

27 14/02/2026 Sunday Mahashivaratri 

28 23/03/2026 to 28/03/2026 Monday to Wednesday ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS  
29 11/04/2026 Saturday ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS RESULT 
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